	رشته
	تاریخ برگزاری
	روز
	ساعت
	استاد
	نام درس

	کلیه رشته ها
	30/7
	7/8
	14/8
	21/8
	یکشنبه
	12-9
	خانم متفکری
	تربیت بدنی- خواهران

	کلیه رشته ها
	30/7
	7/8
	14/8
	21/8
	یکشنبه
	12-9
	خانم متفکری
	ورزش 1- خواهران

	کلیه رشته ها
	2/8
	9/8
	16/8
	23/8
	سه شنبه
	16-30/13
	آقای باقری
	تربیت بدنی-برادران

	کلیه رشته ها
	2/8
	9/8
	16/8
	23/8
	سه شنبه
	16-30/13
	آقای باقری
	
ورزش1- برادران


 نیمسال اول 97-96
